Name of the corporate debtor: AL AMEEN GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP:17th November 2021

List of creditors as on :10 December, 2021

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Amount

received of any
Amount
Name % of mutual | Amount of | Amount of
Sl Amount Amount . of ) : Remarks,
No 01_‘ Date Amount Amount of | Nature covered by | covered Whether | voting contingent dues, clalm not clal_rr] un_der if any
" | creditor | of . claim of . related | share . that admitted | verification
.. | Claimed . . security by . claim
receipt admitted claim interest Larantee party? in may be
g CoC setoff
1 ABB 30-11- | 8,39,39,070 | 8,39,39,070 | Nil As per the | Nil Nil Nil 0 Nil 6,00,00,000 List of
India 2021 Settlement 2,39,39,070 | supporting
Limited Agreement documents
requested
Total 8,39,39,070

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and
Government Dues)




